Table S1

Skewness and Kurtosis of microRNA microarray data distribution

	
	Tissue
	AGL
	AMB
	EXQ
	TRY
	IVG
(green)
	IVG
(Red)
	TAQ

	Skewness
	detected 
	Liver
	0.401
	0.250
	-0.012
	0.700
	1.072
	0.755
	-0.086

	
	
	Prostate
	0.269
	-0.015
	0.030
	0.531
	0.651
	1.250
	-0.276

	
	all
	Liver
	1.232 
	1.239 
	0.879 
	1.227 
	1.151 
	0.767 
	0.011 

	
	
	Prostate
	0.685 
	0.973 
	0.045 
	0.614 
	0.676 
	1.372 
	-0.356 

	Kurtosis
	detected 
	Liver
	1.957
	1.798
	2.001
	2.204
	3.013
	2.418
	1.939

	
	
	Prostate
	2.118
	1.851
	2.214
	2.404
	2.384
	3.580
	2.142

	
	all
	Liver
	3.276 
	3.157 
	2.346 
	3.270 
	3.428 
	2.593 
	1.764 

	
	
	Prostate
	2.247 
	2.475 
	1.928 
	2.427 
	2.577 
	4.207 
	2.151 


